Technical
Specifications
Revision A  //  29/08/2023
Table of Contents
3 System Overview
4 Formwork
4	 QuickSet	Taper
5	 QuickSet	Rebate	(100/120	&	100/140)

required	for	that	section.
• QuickSet	is	an	internally	braced	system	and	must	be	used	with	seismic	mesh;
• If,	for	any	reason,	the	builder	is	not	happy	with	the	strength	of	QuickSet,	it	is	recommended	to
use	external	braces	to	supplement	the	system;
• To	ensure	correct	R-values	are	achieved,	ensure	that	the	insulation	is	intact	or	replaced	if	work
may	have	taken	place	where	the	inner	XPS	layer	has	been	removed.	It	is	important	to	view
QuickSet	as	an	insulation	system;	if	gaps	are	left	with	no	XPS	to	fill	them,	the	foundation	may
not	pass	council	inspections;
• If	the	foundation	is	consented	to,	the	system	must	be	installed	by	or	under	the	supervision	of
a	licensed	building	practitioner.
Page	13	of	18
Appendix
Appendix 1 — Product
Reference GuideProduct Reference Guide
Image SKU Code Product Description
QSSC305 Standard Corner 305 280 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QSSC320 Standard Corner 320 295 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QSSC340 Standard Corner 340 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QSSC385 Standard Corner 385 360 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QSSJ305 Standard Joiner 305 280 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 5.
QSSJ320 Standard Joiner 320 295 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 5.
QSSJ340 Standard Joiner 340 315 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 5.
QSSJ385 Standard Joiner 385 360 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 5.
QSRC305 Rebate Corner 305 176 × 40 × 40 mm. Pack of 4.
QSRJ305 Rebate Joiner 305 160 × 20.5 × 24 mm. Pack of 5.
Stirrups & Bases
Image SKU Code Product Description
QSSS220 220 Series Standard Stirrup 325 × 265 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSRS220 220 Series Rebate Stirrup 325 × 265 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSSS300 300 Series Standard Stirrup 325 × 337 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSRS300 300 Series Rebate Stirrup 325 × 337 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSSB Straight Base 600 × 530 × 20 mm. Pack of 10.
QSECB External Corner Base 300 × 300 × 20 mm. Sold individually.
QSICB Internal Corner Base 500 × 300 × 10 mm. Sold individually.
Image SKU Code Product Description
QSP15 15 mm Packer 2430 × 15 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSP35 35 mm Packer 2430 × 35 × 16 mm. Pack of 10.
QSBRC Brick Clip 2430 × 27 × 18 mm. Sold individually.
QSBWR Form Receiver 2430 × 38 × 25 mm. Sold individually.
QSU305 Ultra 305 Top Cap 2430 × 83 × 20 mm. Pack of 5.
QSU320 Ultra 320 Top Cap 2430 × 98 × 20 mm. Pack of 5.
QSU340 Ultra 340 Top Cap 2430 × 118 × 20 mm. Pack of 5.
QSS250 16 mm Tek Screws 150 × 100 × 50 mm. Pack of 250.
Forms & Rebates
Image SKU Code Product Description
QST305 Taper 305 2430 × 305 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QST320 Taper 320 2430 × 320 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QST340 Taper 340 2430 × 340 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QST385 Taper 385 2430 × 385 × 36 mm. Sold individually.
QSRF305 Rebate Form 305 2430 × 196 × 36 mm. Use 15/35 mm packer to make Rebate 320/340.
QSRF385 Rebate Form 385 2430 × 276 × 36 mm.
QSR100120 Rebate 100/120 2430 × 120 × 100 mm. Pack of 2.
QSR100140 Rebate 100/140 2430 × 140 × 100 mm. Pack of 2.
QSL255 Low Form 255 2430 × 255 × 36 mm. Single back rail. Sold individually.
QSL355 Low Form 355 2430 × 355 × 36 mm. Single back rail. Sold individually.
Corners & Joiners
Accessories